
BODY MASSAGE WEEKDAY WEEKEND

Spa Botanica Signature Massage
Warm Stone Massage
Aromatherapy Massage

Swedish Massage

Focus Body Work

Expectant Mother's Massage
Back & Neck Reliever

90 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
30 mins

$1530
$1530
$1090
$1420
$1090
$1420
$1090
$1420
$1190
$650

$1590
$1590
$1130
$1490
$1130
$1490
$1130
$1490
$1260
$700

BODY TREATMENT ENHANCER

Aroma Bath (Jacuzzi)
Coffee Delight / Fruity Smoothie
Thai Herbal Compress

30 mins
30 mins
15 mins

$800
$560
$450

$900
$590
$500

WEEKDAY

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202311

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF



SPA BOTANICA SERENITY WEEKDAY WEEKEND
Detox Retreat
Silky Cashmere Dip
Sweet Heaven

180 mins
180 mins
180 mins

$2690
$2690
$4750

$2900
$2900
$4950

FACIAL COLLECTION

Luxurious Customized Facial
Caviar Deluxe Facial
Vitamin & Honey Brightening Facial
Aromatic Radiance Facial
Lift & Firm Eye Treatment

75 mins
75 mins
75 mins
60 mins
15 mins

$1490
$1590
$1490
$1090
$620

$1590
$1690
$1590
$1150
$690

FAMILY TREATMENT 

Mommy & Princess Treat
Daddy & Prince Treat

75 mins
75 mins

$2590
$2590

$2790
$2790

SPA BOTANICA SPECIALTIES
Organic Indulgence
Lost In Paradise
Shine Renewal
Island Getaway

120 mins
120 mins
120 mins
90 mins

$1860
$1860
$1960
$1570

$1980
$1980
$2060
$1680

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF

WEEKDAY

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202305



SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF

WELLNESS & REHAB 

AI Body Assessment of Moti Physio
Targeted Myofascial Decompression
Hyperblade Treatment
Passive Stretching
Sport Massage

1 time
30-45 mins
30-45 mins
30-45 mins
45 mins

$250
$600
$600
$600
$800

$300
$650
$650
$650
$900

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

WEEKDAY

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202311

FITNESS TRAINING

Personal Training
Fitness for Golfer
Fitness for Tennis Player
Corrective Exercise

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

$800
$800
$800
$800

$900
$900
$900
$900


