SPA BOTANICA TREATMENT TARIFF

BODY MASSAGE

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

90 mins	\$1530	\$1590
90 mins	\$1530	\$1590
60 mins	\$1090	\$1130
90 mins	\$1420	\$1490
60 mins	\$1090	\$1130
90 mins	\$1420	\$1490
60 mins	\$1090	\$1130
90 mins	\$1420	\$1490
60 mins	\$1190	\$1260
30 mins	\$650	\$700
	90 mins 60 mins 90 mins 60 mins 90 mins 90 mins 60 mins 60 mins	90 mins\$153060 mins\$109090 mins\$142060 mins\$109090 mins\$142060 mins\$109090 mins\$142060 mins\$109090 mins\$142060 mins\$1190

BODY TREATMENT ENHANCER

Aroma Bath (Jacuzzi)	30 mins	\$800	\$900
Coffee Delight / Fruity Smoothie	30 mins	\$560	\$590
Thai Herbal Compress	15 mins	\$450	\$500



202311

SPA BOTANICA TREATMENT TARIFF

SPA BOTANICA SERENITY		WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Detox Retreat Silky Cashmere Dip	180 mins 180 mins	\$2690 \$2690	\$2900 \$2900
Sweet Heaven	180 mins	\$4750	\$4950
SPA BOTANICA SPECIALT	IES		
Organic Indulgence	120 mins	\$1860	\$1980
Lost In Paradise	120 mins	\$1860	\$1980
Shine Renewal	120 mins	\$1960	\$2060
Island Getaway	90 mins	\$1570	\$1680
FACIAL COLLECTION			
Luxurious Customized Facial	7 <mark>5 mins</mark>	\$1490	\$1590
Caviar Deluxe Facial	75 mins	\$1590	\$1690
Vitamin & Honey Brightening Facial	75 mins	\$1490	\$1590
Aromatic Radiance Facial	60 mins	\$1090	\$1150
Lift & Firm Eye Treatment	15 mins	\$620	\$690
FAMILY TREATMENT			
Mommy & Princess Treat	75 mins	\$2590	\$2790
Daddy & Prince Treat	75 mins	\$2590	\$2790

WEEKDAYMON-THU (EXCEPT WED)WEEKENDFRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAYAll the above prices are subject to 10% service charge.



SPA BOTANICA TREATMENT TARIFF

WELLNESS & REHAB

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

AI Body Assessment of Moti Physio	1 time	\$250	\$300
Targeted Myofascial Decompression	30-45 mins	\$600	\$650
Hyperblade Treatment	30-45 mins	\$600	\$650
Passive Stretching	30-45 mins	\$600	\$650
Sport Massage	45 mins	\$800	\$900

FITNESS TRAINING

60 mins	\$800	\$900
60 mins	\$800	\$900
60 mins	\$800	\$900
60 mins	\$800	\$900
	60 mins 60 mins	60 mins \$800 60 mins \$800

WEEKDAYMON-THU (EXCEPT WED)WEEKENDFRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAYAll the above prices are subject to 10% service charge.



202311